INNOVATIVELY NETWORKING AUTOMATION
with the Helmholz PROFINET and Ethernet switches
waterproof
IP67
Ethernet
PROFINET
Distribuido por: AN CONSULT ESPAÑA, S.L.

the simple plug&play solution. The tool-free push-in connection
for the power supply supports installation.
TECHNICAL DATA / ORDERING INFORMATION
Ethernet switch, 5-port,
unmanaged
Ethernet switch, 8-port,
unmanaged
Ethernet switch, 16-port,
unmanaged
Variants up to 100 Mbps 700-840-5ES01 700-840-8ES01 700-840-16S01
 - Transmission rate 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps
 - Certifications CE, UL CE, UL CE, UL
Variants up to 1000 Mbps 700-841-5ES01 700-841-8ES01 –
 - Transmission rate 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps –
 - Certifications CE CE CE
Dimensions (D x W x H) 32 x 49 x 76 mm 32 x 65 x 76 mm 32 x 123 x 76 mm
Weight Approx. 110 g Approx. 150 g Approx. 270 g